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Pl Name Time

M10ON (5) 1.6km Om 11C
1 Dog Bruno G 20:05
Hilborn Luke dns
Rathbone Torin dns
Blay Lewis dns
Johnston Zac dns

M12 (4)

1 Wright James
2 Hunter Flynn
3 Pelvin Moss

4 Hyink George

M14 (3)

1 Murray Jamal
2 Bixley Ollie
3 Harding Matt

M16 (5)

1 Harrison Felix
2 Harding Tom
3 Egan Isaac
4 Hayes Patrick

Cleary Dominic

M18 (2)
1 Wilden Daniel

Pealing Douglas

M20 (8)

Smith Scott
Smith Nick
Cory-Wright Ed

Cleary Connor
Egan Oliver

O~NOOTA~WN P

Croshy James

M21 (18)
Hann Nick

harding Stephen

spencer thomas

Coo~NOUhhwWNE

Beveridge Gene
Morrison Shamus
Joergensen Carsten
Cambridge Tane
Forne Chris

Farrant Tim
Richardson Alistair
Mills Fraser

16km Om 11C

12:39
15:11
15:46
17:14

15km Om 8C

16:12
22:56
23:33

1.4km Om 10C

16:54
17:43
18:57
29:46

mp

19km Om 13C
39:16

dns

19km Om 13C

14:00
14:14
15:09
16:41
17:30
18:08
18:47
20:03

19km Om 13C

12:59
13:04
13:17
14:15
14:41
14:42
14:57
14:58
15:13
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M21 (18) 19km Om 13C
10 Cory-Wright Alistair 15:32
11 Scott Matt 16:02
12 Wright Tim 17:43
13 Hamilton Greig 22:03
14 Wood Phil 22:36
15 De Bouck Boris 23:05
16 Smith Steven 39:08
17 Swamy Ramash 44:11
18 Hyink Otto 48:15
M40 (8) 19km Om 13C
1 Thurlow Greg 19:13
2 Cotter Jim 20:11
3 Steven Bruce 22:53
4 Murray Neil 24:13
5 Bixley Matt 25:17
6 Knowles Kev 28:55
7 Pelvin Craig 37:30
Cox Julian dns
M50 (16) 1.9km Om 13C
1 Cleary Peter 21:54
2 Harding Mike 23:17
3 Sherriff Joe 26:15
4 Mercer Richard 28:45
5 Armstrong Dave 28:51
6 Gray Wayne 31:.06
7 Metherell Alister 33:27
8 Manning Patrick 33:39
9 Pealing Andrew 36:05
10 Crosby Martin 36:08
11 Horn Alan 36:22
12 Longson Tim 37:40
13 Webb Tim 39:59
14 Smith Richard 44:54
Mortimer Nick dns
Richardson George dns

M60 (14)

Coo~NoOUhwWNE

10

12

Aspin Wayne
lithgow james
Barr Ross
Thayer Myles
barrett john
McDiarmid David
Wall David
Dinsdale Dick
Ramsden Peter
Turner David
Bristow Greg
MacManus William

1.4km Om 10C

19:41
21:11
25:13
26:28
26:31
28:07
28:56
29:01
29:07
33:.01
33:52
42:35
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M60 (14) 14km Om 10C

13 Bridger Alex
14 Grant Allan

M70 (1)
1 Scott Gavin

M80 (1)

1 Holden lan

W1ON (6)

1 Murray Lani
2 Wright Anna
3 York Gemma

Joergensen Torun
Blay Charlotte
Rathbone Ida

W12 (9)

Hunter Beth
Zinzan Rosie
Hayes Emily
Egan Alice
Cotter Grace
York Daisy
Bixley Samantha
Murray Anya

oO~NO O~ WNPE

Jorgensen Megan

W14 (1)

1 Joergensen Kaia

W16 (6)

Hunter Marisol
Mercer Bianca
Crosby Anna
Steven Briana
Longson Maddie
Hunt Zoe

OO WNE

W20 (4)
1 Turner Lauren
2 Cory-Wright Katie

3 Salmon Kate
4 Baxter Sarah

44:08
45:33

14km Om 10C
33:46

1.4km Om 10C
36:05

16km Om 11C

15:52
21:50
29:23

dns
dns
dns

16km Om 11C

11:07
12:32
12:54
13:10
14:25
19:18
24:56
36:43

dns

15km Om 8C
20:39

14km Om 10C

17:05
21:34
24:41
26:12
28:04
30:19

19km Om 13C

22:46
23:27
23:44
47:42
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W21 (15) 19km Om 13C
1 Hollands Sonia 16:34
2 Whitla Georgia 18:06
3 Prince Lara 19:17
4 Metherell Selena 19:33
5 O'Sullivan Sarah 20:02
6 Harrison Sophie 21:10
7 Adams Jenni 21:35
8 Scott Imogene 22:53
O Ramsden Tessa 23:07
10 wood antonia 25:58
11 Baxter Harriet 39:02
12 McLennan Clare 41:00
13 Smithson Stephanie 43:44
14 Rolin Clem 54:59
Forne Emily dns
W40 (11) 1.9km Om 13C
1 Wright Sarah 21:23
2 Cory-Wright Jean 24:24
3 Harrison Jan 29:16
4 Fettes Julia 30:02
5 Pelvin Jeni 33:30
6 Murray Fleur 39:55
7 Rowe Chris 43:21
8 Mercier Ocean 46:02
9 Cotter Kate 48:50
10 McLeay Libby 54:18
11 Bixley Ann 1:05:16
W50 (11) 19km Om 13C
1 Nazzer Carey 24:27
2 Earnshaw Linley 34:09
3 Webb Genevieve 39:19
4 Bloor Vivien 41:18
5 Prince Viv 42:58
6 Smith Linda 47:16
7 Boland Josie 48:10
8 Holder Beverley 51:37
9 Harding Jane 53:15
Wilson Jo dns
Turner PC dns
W60 (6) 1.4km Om 10C
1 Aspin Patricia 25:33
2 Mueller Kathrin 34:04
3 Ramsden Carol 56:01
4 Wall Frances 1:12:02
5 McDiarmid Paula 1:13:20
Cloete Jane dnf
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W70 (2) 1.4km Om 10C

1 Scott Ann
Bridger Barbara

W80 (1)
1 McCarthy Ann

M21B (2)
1 O'Sullivan Ben
Frederick Guy

M40B (3)

1 Kernick Geoff
2 York Richard
3 Wilden Alan

W14B (1)
1 Cotter Lucy

W16B (1)
1 Cotter Charlotte

W21B (4)

1 Kelly Emily
2 Zhang Rachel

Blay Jackie
Swamy Jo

W60B (1)
1 Redman Sue

M50B (1)
1 Egan Neil

WA40B (4)

1 Kernick Maureen
2 Stott Victoria

3 York George

4 Clayton Kirsty

W50B (3)

1 Salmon Maggi
2 Wood Helen
3 Webb Katharine

1:00:52

dns

14km Om 10C
1:04:14

1.5km Om 8C
27:39

dns

15km Om 8C

27:35
30:59
48:10

15km Om 8C
24:20

15km Om 8C
24:25

15km Om 8C

29:37
42:57

dns
dns

1.5km Om 8C
32:08

1.5km Om 8C
23:23

15km Om 8C

24:51
26:24
40:08
41:57

15km Om 8C

25:27
33:15
42:24
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W40C (2) 1.6km Om 11C
1 Gauthier Sarah 20:05
2 -Pat Jeffrey Helen MacKay 22:05
M14C (1) 1.6km Om 11C

1 Chisholm Michael 30:08



